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2022-2023 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—-*~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (425)

Route #: 425

Driver: Bus #:

RT-425 HUNTLEY HILLS ES LIT (6.12-6.29.23) M-TH 8:30A-2P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:38 AM  GLENRICH DR, 30338 & WITHAM DR, 30338 1 1
07:45 AM  VILLAGE CREEK CT, 30338 & VILLAGE CREEK DR, 30338 1 2
07:53 AM 2716 PEELER RD ,30360 1 3
07:58 AM  WINTERS CHAPEL RD ,30360 & WINTERSCREEK APTS 1 4
08:03 AM 4395 N PEACHTREE RD, 30338 @ DUNWOODY VILLAGE APTS 2 6
08:08 AM 4580 N SHALLOWFORD RD THE FLATS@PERIMETER GARDENS APTS 1 7
08:09AM N SHALLOWFORD RD ,30338 COLUMNS @ LAKE RIDGE APT 2 9
08:12 AM 4333 DUNWOODY PARK ,30338 TERRACES OF DUNWOODY 1 10
08:14 AM CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD, 30338 & DUNWOODY PARK, 30338 1 11
08:18 AM  OLD SPRING HOUSE LANE , 30338 & GEORGETOWN SQ.,30338 2 13
08:22 AM 4248 N PEACHTREE RD ,30341 DUNWOODY EXCHANGE APTS 1 14
08:25 AM 4034 PARSONS DR ,30341 1 15
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: HUNTLEY HILLS ELEM SCH 0 0
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End of Run: 220.L01
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2022-2023 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—-*~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (426)

Route #: 426

Driver: Bus #:

RT-426 HUNTLEY HILLS ES LIT (6.12-6.29.23) M-TH 8:30A-2P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:40 AM 8 PERIMETER CENTER E ,30346 MARQ EIGHT APTS 2 2
07:43AM  ABERCORN AV & PERIMETER CTR E, 30346 @ THE MARQ AT PERIMETER 1 3
07:45 AM 100 PERIMETER LOFT CIRCLE & THE LOFT APTS 2 5
07:46 AM 350 PERIMETER CENTER N ,30346 THE LONDON APTS 3 8
07:47 AM 302 PERIMETER CENTER N ,30346 THE BRICKS APTS 1 9
07:49 AM 4777 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD ,30338 POST CROSSING APTS S 14
07:50 AM  ASHFORD CENTER PKWY, 30338 @ JEFFERSON @ PERIMETER APTS 6 20
07:52 AM  MEADOW LANE RD, 30346 & RIDGEVIEW RD, 30338 7 27
08:07 AM  THE FLATS @ PERIMETER MT VERNON HWY @ NORTH PARK PL 5 32
08:12 AM  LAYFIELD CT ,30338 & LAYFIELD DR ,30338 1 33
08:15AM  ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD ,30338 POINTE @ PERIMETER APTS (A-LOAD) 2 35
08:23 AM BERKFORD CIR ,30319 & BRAWLEY WAY ,30319 1 36
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: HUNTLEY HILLS ELEM SCH 0 0
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End of Run: 220.L02
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2022-2023 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—-*~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (427)

Route #: 427

Driver: Bus #:

RT-427 HUNTLEY HILLS ES LIT (6.12.23-6.29.23) M-TH 8:30A-2P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:45AM  CLAIRMONT RD, 30319 & CANMONT DR, 30319 0 0
07:47 AM  SKYLAND DR, 30319 & SKYLAND WY, 30319 1 1
07:49 AM  COVE CIR, 30319 & DREW VALLEY RD, 30319 1 2
07:52 AM 1460 BRIARWOOD RD NE, 30319 @ CARLISLE CONDOS 1 3
07:53AM  COOSAWATTEE DR, 30319 & TELFORD DR, 30319 2 5
08:01 AM  OSBORNE RD, 30319 & OAKLAND TRC, 30319 1 6
08:06 AM 2908 CALDWELL RD, 30319 @ MAA BROOKHAVEN APTS 1 7
08:18 AM 3716 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD ,30319 THE ATLANTIC ASHFORD APTS 1 8
08:21 AM  RUNNYMEADE NE, 30319 & SHADOW LA, 30319 1 9
08:23 AM  DONALDSON DR ,30341 & KESWICK DR ,30341 1 10
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: HUNTLEY HILLS ELEM SCH 0 0
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End of Run: 220.L03
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2022-2023 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—-*~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (428)

Route #: 428

Driver: Bus #:

RT-428 HUNTLEY HILLS ES LIT (6.12.23-6.29.23) M-TH 8:30A-2P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:50 AM 2500 NORTHEAST EXPY ,30345 ANDERSON @ CLAIRMONT APT

=
=

07:56 AM 3460 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ MAGNOLIA GARDENS APTS 1 2
07:59 AM 1635 BRIARWOOD RD, 30319 PARK TOWN APTS (BACK) (A-LOAD) 1 3
08:00 AM 3160 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ REGENCY WOODS APTS 2 5
08:02 AM  CHILDERS RD, 30324 & BUCKHEAD VALLEY LA, 30324 1 6
08:04 AM 3183 BUFORD HWY, 30329 VILLAS OF DRUID HILLS APTS A 2 8
08:05 AM 3451 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ LENOX OVERLOOK APTS 3 11
08:05 AM 3547 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ VILLA DE LAS COLINAS (ONE) 3 14
08:07 AM  CLAIRMONT RD, 30329 & WINDMONT DR ATLANTIC BROOKHAVEN APTS 2 16
08:08 AM 3078 CLAIRMONT RD ,30329 @ MONTROSE BROOKHAVEN APTS 1 17
08:09 AM 1740 CENTURY CIR ,30345 @ GABLES CENTURY CTR APTS 2 19
08:11 AM 3115 CLAIRMONT RD, 30329 @ EXTENDED STAY AMERICA HOTEL 1 20
08:13 AM  SHALIMAR DR ,30345 & CLAIRMONT TER ,30345 (SOUTH) 1 21
08:17 AM 2203 PLASTER RD ,30345 @ MIRADOR AT PEACHTREE APTS 2 23
08:17 AM 2283 PLASTER RD, 30345 SIENNA RIDGE APTS 4 27
08:17 AM 2329 PLASTER RD, 30345 HUNTINGTON STATION APTS 4 31
08:19 AM 2739 SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 @ BEDFORD APTS 7 38
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: HUNTLEY HILLS ELEM SCH 0 0
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End of Run: 220.L04
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2022-2023 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—-*~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (429)

Route #: 429

Driver: Bus #:

RT-429 HUNTLEY HILLS ES LIT (6.12.23-6.29.23) M-TH 8:30A-2P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:47 AM  SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 & WHISPERING HILLS DR, 30341 2 2
07:48 AM  SHALLOWFORD TER, 30341 & HILLTOP DR, 30341 1 3
07:48 AM 4725 BUFORD HWY ,30341 @ HUNTINGTON TERRACES APTS 3 6
07:50 AM  BEVERLY HILLS DR ,30341 & STRATFORD ARMS DR, 30341 (EAST) 1 7
07:52 AM LA VENTURE DR, 30341 & STRATFORD ARMS DR, 30341 1 8
07:53 AM  HARROW DR ,30341 & ASCOT CT ,30341 2 10
07:58 AM  PINELAND AV, 30340 & STEWART RD, 30340 2 12
07:59 AM  PINE ST ,30340 & POPLAR ST ,30340 2 14
08:00 AM CHEROKEE RD, 30340 & SANTA FE TRL, 30340 2 16
08:02 AM  PINE ST ,30340 & WILTON AVE ,30340 2 18
08:06 AM 2954 N DEKALB DR, 30340 @ DUNHILL CONDOS 2 20
08:08 AM 2917 N DEKALB DR,30340 & ALDERWOOD TRAILS APTS 23 43
08:09 AM  PLEASANT VALLEY DR ,30340 & PLEASANT TRL ,30340 1 44
08:11 AM 3217 OAKCLIFF RD, 30340 3 a7
08:11 AM 4422 NORTHEAST EXPY NE ,30340 @ LODGE ATLANTA 2 49
08:16 AM  GREEN OAK DR ,30340 & SHADY OAK DR ,30340 1 50
08:177 AM  GREEN OAK DR ,30340 & WINDSOR OAK DR ,30340 1 o1
08:21 AM 5260 BUFORD HWY, 30340 @ LEGACY NORTH APTS 1 52
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: HUNTLEY HILLS ELEM SCH 0 0
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End of Run: 220.L05
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